
Single Membership  (When paid on/before March 17, 2017)

Single Membership  (When paid after March 17, 2017)

Family Membership*  (When paid on/before March 17, 2017)

Family Membership*  (When paid after March 17, 2017)

Juniors 17 and under on Parent Membership
Dependents (18-22)/Grandchildren (16 & under)
Corporate Membership  (Call for Details) - $3,500 

Unlimited Golf, 7 Days a Week
Unlimited Golf Monday-Friday
Twilight  (Mon-Fri after 4pm, Sat & Sun after 2pm)
Unlimited Golf Mon-Thurs. and Fri-Sun after Noon

Handicomp Handicap
Eligible to Play in Club Championships
Green Fees Included for Club Championships
Bring a guest for $10 on Membership Appreciation Day
30 Day Advance Tee Times
14 Day Advance Tee Times
Permanent Tee Time 
Free 15 Minute Lesson
Special Pricing on Pro Shop Merchandise
3 Guest Passes & 2 Cart Passes
Reciprocity with Western Wisconsin Courses

Additional Services
Driving Range Season Pass - Single
Driving Range Season Pass - Family
Cart Season Pass-Single
Cart Season Pass-Family
Locker Rental
GHIN Handicap

Explanation of Membership
Family Memberships are available for 2 people with a common address, sharing an economic and financial household. 
Dependents on Family Membership must be 22 years of age or younger as of March 17, 2017, and living at the same address as 
membership couple.
$50 Discount for Junior Members who have completed the Rules and Etiquette of Golf class.
Permanent Tee Times - Reserve your preferred tees times throughout the golf season, except tournament and special event days. 
Must request Permanent Tee Time by March 17, 2017.

Free 15 Minute Lesson - Receive a free 15 minute lesson from one of the course Professionals
Pro Shop Merchandise Discount - Receive approximately  20% discount on stock Pro Shop merchandise.
3 Guest Passes & 2 Full Cart Passes - Bring 3 guests to the course  and enjoy a round of golf with cart.
Onyx and Gold Members have reciprocal golf opportunities at Western Wisconsin Golf Courses including: Amery, Cumberland, 
Frederic, Krooked Kreek, Luck, Siren National, and more!

Onyx
$1,260
$1,310
$1,560
$1,610

Free
$95

Gold
$935
$985

$1,255
$1,305

Free
$95

Silver
$735
$785

$1,055
$1,105

Free
$95

Bronze
$535
$585
$685
$735
Free
$95

Chisago Lakes Golf Course - 2017 Membership Rate Schedule

Included
Included

$650
$775
$60
$35

$185
$215
$650
$775
$60
$35

$185
$215
$630
$750
$60
$35

$185
$215
$245
$295
$60
$35

College
$470

$115
N/A
N/A
N/A
$60
$35

Transcript

Required

Junior
$270**

$115
N/A
N/A
N/A
$60
$35

**

*




