Chisago Lakes Golf Course - 2017 Membership Rate Schedule

	Onyx	Gold	Silver	Bronze	College	Junior
Single Membership (When paid on/before March 17, 2017)	\$1,260	\$935	\$735	\$535	\$470	\$270**
Single Membership (When paid after March 17, 2017)	\$1,310	\$985	\$785	\$585	Transcript	
Family Membership* (When paid on/before March 17, 2017)	\$1,560	\$1,255	\$1,055	\$685	Required	
Family Membership* (When paid after March 17, 2017)	\$1,610	\$1,305	\$1,105	\$735		
Juniors 17 and under on Parent Membership	Free	Free	Free	Free		
Dependents (18-22)/Grandchildren (16 & under)	\$ 9 5	\$95	\$95	\$95		
Corporate Membership (Call for Details) - \$3,500						
Unlimited Golf, 7 Days a Week	þ	þ			Po	
Unlimited Golf Monday-Friday			þ			
Twilight (Mon-Fri after 4pm, Sat & Sun after 2pm)				Po		
Unlimited Golf Mon-Thurs. and Fri-Sun after Noon						þ
Handicomp Handicap	þ	þ				
Eligible to Play in Club Championships	þ	þ	þ	Po	Po	Ъ
Green Fees Included for Club Championships	þ	þ			Po	Ъ
Bring a guest for \$10 on Membership Appreciation Day	Po	þ	Po	Po	Po	Ъ
30 Day Advance Tee Times	þ	þ				
14 Day Advance Tee Times			þ	Po	Po	Ъ
Permanent Tee Time	þ	þ				
Free 15 Minute Lesson	þ					
Special Pricing on Pro Shop Merchandise	þ					
3 Guest Passes & 2 Cart Passes	þ					
Reciprocity with Western Wisconsin Courses	þ	þ				
Additional Services						
Driving Range Season Pass - Single	Included	\$185	\$185	\$185	\$115	\$115
Driving Range Season Pass - Family	Included	\$215	\$215	\$215	N/A	N/A
Cart Season Pass-Single	\$650	\$650	\$630	\$245	N/A	N/A
Cart Season Pass-Family	\$775	\$775	\$750	\$295	N/A	N/A
Locker Rental	\$60	\$60	\$60	\$60	\$60	\$60
GHIN Handicap	\$35	\$35	\$35	\$35	\$35	\$35

Explanation of Membership

- * Family Memberships are available for 2 people with a common address, sharing an economic and financial household.

 Dependents on Family Membership must be 22 years of age or younger as of March 17, 2017, and living at the same address as membership couple.
- ** \$50 Discount for Junior Members who have completed the Rules and Etiquette of Golf class.
- Permanent Tee Times Reserve your preferred tees times throughout the golf season, except tournament and special event days.

 Must request Permanent Tee Time by March 17, 2017.
- Free 15 Minute Lesson Receive a free 15 minute lesson from one of the course Professionals
- Pro Shop Merchandise Discount Receive approximately 20% discount on stock Pro Shop merchandise.
- 3 Guest Passes & 2 Full Cart Passes Bring 3 guests to the course and enjoy a round of golf with cart.
- Onyx and Gold Members have reciprocal golf opportunities at Western Wisconsin Golf Courses including: Amery, Cumberland, Frederic, Krooked Kreek, Luck, Siren National, and more!